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Bib

447
441
446
438
449
444
433
442
445
440
452
451
431
582
429
456
461
448
458
450
443
437
435
464
457
381
436
434
460
454
439
469
455
453
463
466
430
432
462
465
467

Name

Bennett Montreuil
Blake Colton

Alex Brown

Jacob Simard
Archer Gerard
Davis Matsunaga
Raju Singh

Lucas Ostertag
Angus Burto
Mathur McCague
Owen Hines
Heath Schildt
Ryker Fleming
Hucksley McGregor
Carter Vaughan
Nixon Williamson
Greyson Fisher
Hunter Radmore
Lawson Hutchinson
David Kim-White
Cyrus Ungar
Mikaél Renaud
Oliver Euteneier
Ryan Tian

Parker Hutchinson
Jai Chattha

Luca Wilson-Ciocci
Carson Alp
Thomas Gray
Lachlan McTaggart
Nicholas Legeny
Nash Stamenkovski
Wenli Huo

Carter Hayes
Maverick Ipsen
Monte Flemming
Hezekiah Lowes
Lochlan Kelly
Sawyer Voss
Logan Lovell
Paden Murray

Time
7:27.1
8:10.2
8:18.7
8:30.1
8:40.3
8:45.6
9:00.6
9:02.6
9:03.2
9:07.6
9:08.8
9:12.9
9:13.8
9:14.4
9:17.7
9:20.5
9:24.0
9:26.0
9:27.0
9:28.6
9:29.0
9:39.0
9:39.5
9:39.8
9:40.1
9:40.4
9:50.3
9:55.8
10:01.7
10:20.4
10:26.5
10:34.6
10:38.0
10:52.6
20:27.2
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Difference
+0:43.1
+0:51.6
+1:03.0
+1:13.2
+1:18.5
+1:33.5
+1:35.5
+1:36.1
+1:40.5
+1:41.7
+1:45.8
+1:46.7
+1:47.3
+1:50.6
+1:53.4
+1:56.9
+1:58.9
+1:59.9
+2:01.5
+2:01.9
+2:11.9
+2:12.4
+2:12.7
+2:13.0
+2:13.3
+2:23.2
+2:28.7
+2:34.6
+2:53.3
+2:59.4
+3:07.5
+3:10.9
+3:25.5
+13:00.1



