

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference
1	447	Bennett Montreuil	7:27.1	-
2	441	Blake Colton	8:10.2	+0:43.1
3	446	Alex Brown	8:18.7	+0:51.6
4	438	Jacob Simard	8:30.1	+1:03.0
5	449	Archer Gerard	8:40.3	+1:13.2
6	444	Davis Matsunaga	8:45.6	+1:18.5
7	433	Raju Singh	9:00.6	+1:33.5
8	442	Lucas Ostertag	9:02.6	+1:35.5
9	445	Angus Burto	9:03.2	+1:36.1
10	440	Mathur McCague	9:07.6	+1:40.5
11	452	Owen Hines	9:08.8	+1:41.7
12	451	Heath Schildt	9:12.9	+1:45.8
13	431	Ryker Fleming	9:13.8	+1:46.7
14	582	Hucksley McGregor	9:14.4	+1:47.3
15	429	Carter Vaughan	9:17.7	+1:50.6
16	456	Nixon Williamson	9:20.5	+1:53.4
17	461	Greyson Fisher	9:24.0	+1:56.9
18	448	Hunter Radmore	9:26.0	+1:58.9
19	458	Lawson Hutchinson	9:27.0	+1:59.9
20	450	David Kim-White	9:28.6	+2:01.5
21	443	Cyrus Ungar	9:29.0	+2:01.9
22	437	Mikaël Renaud	9:39.0	+2:11.9
23	435	Oliver Euteneier	9:39.5	+2:12.4
24	464	Ryan Tian	9:39.8	+2:12.7
25	457	Parker Hutchinson	9:40.1	+2:13.0
26	381	Jai Chattha	9:40.4	+2:13.3
27	436	Luca Wilson-Ciocci	9:50.3	+2:23.2
28	434	Carson Alp	9:55.8	+2:28.7
29	460	Thomas Gray	10:01.7	+2:34.6
30	454	Lachlan McTaggart	10:20.4	+2:53.3
31	439	Nicholas Legeny	10:26.5	+2:59.4
32	469	Nash Stamenkovski	10:34.6	+3:07.5
33	455	Wenli Huo	10:38.0	+3:10.9
34	453	Carter Hayes	10:52.6	+3:25.5
35	463	Maverick Ipsen	20:27.2	+13:00.1
-	466	Monte Flemming	DNF	-
-	430	Hezekiah Lowes	DNS	-
-	432	Lochlan Kelly	DNS	-
-	462	Sawyer Voss	DNS	-
-	465	Logan Lovell	DNS	-
-	467	Paden Murray	DNS	-